RESIDENTIAL DROP-OFF HOURS OF OPERATION

Mon - Fri ——— 9:00AM - 2:30PM

Saturday ——— 8:00AM - Noon

Sunday — Closed



CLOSED FOR LUNCH M-F 11:30AM-12:30PM

DON'T FORGET TO BRING YOUR STICKER!

In order to get the special resident pricing, a disposal permit must be obtained at the Town Clerk's Office. Proof of residency and license plate number are required. The permit must be affixed to the vehicle. If you will be using more than one vehicle please obtain a permit for each. The permit is non transferable. If you purchase a new vehicle a new permit must be obtained. There is no charge for the permit. Anyone using the Resident Drop-Off Area without a permit will not receive the Resident Discount and will be charged the non-resident rate, regardless of residency. Only residents of the Town of Perinton and the Town of Macedon are eligible for the discounted rate.





Rates

*subject to change

Not Accepted



Tires, Automobile Batteries, Electronics, Household Hazardous Waste (i.e.: pesticides, herbicides, antifreeze) Dead Animals, Drums, Air Conditioners, Refrigerators, Propane Cylinders, CFC Containing Items, Motor Oil, Asbestos, Containers over 10 gallons, Paints, Liquids.

RESIDENTS

NON-RESIDENTS

RESIDENTIAL HOUSEHOLD WASTE UP TO 7 KITCHEN BAGS (EQUIVALENT TO 1 TOTER)

\$7 \$4 / ADDITIONAL BAG \$14 \$5 / ADDITIONAL BAG

PICK UP TRUCK, VAN, OR TRAILER (EX: HOUSEHOLD WASTE, CONST. DEBRIS)

\$50

(STARTING AT

\$60 (STARTING AT

BULKY ITEMS

(EX: MATTRESSES, FURNITURE, TOILET)

\$20

\$25

RECYCLABLE MATERIALS

(EX: NEWSPAPER, BOTTLES, CANS) NO PLASTIC BAGS, FLATTEN DOWN CARDBOARD

NO CHARGE

CREDIT/DEBIT ONLY

*PRICES MAY VARY DEPENDING ON ITEM/VOLUME AND WM DISCRETION



High Acres Landfill is a private landfill, owned and operated by Waste Management of New York, LLC. As part of our host community benefit program we offer residents a drop-off area for their solid waste at a discounted price, as an alternative to private pickup. This program is intended for materials generated in the home only, and is not available for businesses.



425 Perinton Pkwy Fairport, NY 14450

CALL US: **585.421.6214**

VISIT US ONLINE AT: HIGHACRESLANDFILL.WM.COM